5K - 3RD ANNUAL KANSAS LAW ENFORCEMENT - RUN
TO REMEMBER- 5K
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Overall Runners

Bib # Name

5202 Belt, Raph
5139 Valil, Geoffrey
5012 Gregoire, Matt

Chip Time
00:18:42.166
00:19:24.733
00:20:55.630

Age Divisions

Name Chip Time
0 - 13 Division
Emmons, Jake 00:23:02.280
Broxterman, Easton 00:26:43.700
Bell, Ryan 00:30:55.226
Reinke, Marcus 00:31:19.480
Arellano, Justin 00:32:30.903
Palmberg, Rigel 00:45:53.246
14 - 19 Division
Knapp, Tyler 00:25:11.563
Brown, Jacob 00:26:51.986
Helms, Chris 00:27:52.220
Creech, Hunter 00:56:34.673
20 - 24 Division
Allen, Jesse 00:31:58.393
Cuevas, Cody 00:34:13.423
Danike, Chris 00:36:14.406
Weaver, Jordan 00:54:26.853
25 - 29 Division
Boling, Matthew 00:21:46.180
Hammond, Jerred 00:24:08.720
Padilla, Ryan 00:27:29.720
30 - 34 Division
Yager, Tyson 00:20:56.200
W hite, Zander 00:24:28.596
Murray, Gabriel 00:26:41.786
Broxterman, Justin 00:26:42.610
Fernkopf, David 00:30:37.566
35 - 39 Division
Spencer, Leland 00:23:49.526
Mcgee, Chris 00:24:12.333
Oguwuhche, Joseph 00:25:43.473
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MALE RESULTS
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Rankin, Brian
Mcghee, Jeremy
Reuter, Buck
Bell, Mike

Mccanliss, Robert

Schnacker, David
Pert, Greg

Burd, Brian
Rolla, Nick
Steinlage, Aaron

Creech, Dreher

Cuevas, Richard
Cushing, Chris
Bottenberg, Zach
Query, Charles
Arellano, David

George, Matt

Herington, Harry

Baker, Don

Eck, Tom
Ingersall, Steve
Shehi, Thomas
Schober, Paul

Nicholson, Wes
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00:26:43.680
00:27:14.280
00:27:25.790
00:57:06.213
1:09:59.703

40 - 44 Division

00:22:10.790
00:25:43.226
00:26:55.580
00:27:24.733
00:28:43.550
00:45:02.046

45 - 49 Division

00:24:25.530
00:27:14.763
00:28:15.486
00:29:49.273
00:38:30.196
00:39:11.683

50 - 59 Division

00:26:43.330
00:28:02.310

60 - 69 Division

00:24:32.943
00:25:15.010
00:27:17.920
00:50:39.843

70 - 99 Division

00:40:37.970
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